
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 1
Bosbergen West 26.12.2024

TROL

Jur RINGERS
hamok
Circuit : H50
Distance : 5530m
Temps : 1:06:50 (12'05"/km) [Points : 596]

26/29 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Nico VAN UYTSEL 0:39:49 [1000]
2. Roland VAN LOON 0:40:27 [984]
3. Marc KERCKHOFS 0:41:08 [968]

1. 108 00:04:41 268m 17'29"/km
2. 109 00:02:42 00:07:23 133m 20'18"/km
3. 100 00:02:40 00:10:03 167m 15'58"/km
4. 72 00:02:48 00:12:51 192m 14'35"/km
5. 73 00:02:55 00:15:46 236m 12'22"/km
6. 75 00:02:50 00:18:36 158m 17'56"/km
7. 104 00:02:55 00:21:31 143m 20'24"/km
8. 98 00:02:12 00:23:43 200m 11'00"/km
9. 79 00:01:15 00:24:58 94m 13'18"/km

10. 82 00:02:53 00:27:51 365m 7'54"/km
11. 94 00:03:33 00:31:24 339m 10'28"/km
12. 85 00:01:04 00:32:28 78m 13'41"/km
13. 103 00:02:10 00:34:38 181m 11'58"/km
14. 88 00:02:32 00:37:10 283m 8'57"/km
15. 89 00:04:12 00:41:22 191m 21'59"/km
16. 96 00:03:23 00:44:45 299m 11'19"/km
17. 78 00:02:43 00:47:28 230m 11'49"/km
18. 77 00:02:48 00:50:16 126m 22'13"/km
19. 74 00:02:20 00:52:36 219m 10'39"/km
20. 95 00:02:15 00:54:51 295m 7'38"/km
21. 92 00:04:13 00:59:04 411m 10'16"/km
22. 71 00:04:29 01:03:33 405m 11'04"/km
23. 101 00:02:20 01:05:53 225m 10'22"/km
24. 999 00:00:57 01:06:50 164m 5'48"/km
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